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Classe di concorso BC02

ESITO VALUTAZIONE TITOLI


	Cognome
	Nome
	Punteggio complessivo
Sezione A
	Punteggio complessivo
Sezione B
	Punteggio complessivo
Sezione C
	Totale complessivo

	Balaguer Farnos
	Rosa Maria
	1,5
	8,75
	16,25
	26,50

	Bernales
	Misbe Adela
	0
	7,5
	6,25
	13,75

	Cebrian-Zapata
	Ana Maria
	4
	0
	8,75
	12,75

	Clemente
	Maria Victoria
	3,5
	16,25
	3,75
	23,50

	Del Castillo Fernandez De Muniain
	Susana
	0
	0
	1,25
	1,25

	Fernandez Perez
	Helena
	3,75
	33,75
	5
	42,50

	Ginzo Escamilla
	Sandra
	0
	11,25
	3,75
	15

	Hernandez Amate
	Maria Eva
	3,75
	11,25
	3,75
	18,75

	Liscano
	Ingrid Coromoto
	0
	3,75
	3,75
	7,50

	Luque Becerra
	Maria Rosa
	0
	0
	5
	5

	Mireles Reyna
	Lina
	1
	18,75
	12,50
	32,25

	Moreno Cordova
	Amparito Aracely
	7,50
	33,75
	5
	46,25

	Pardo Garcia
	Maria Alejandra
	7,50
	16,25
	6,25
	30

	Rivas Diaz De Tudanca
	Maria De Los Angeles
	3,75
	3,75
	12,50
	20

	Roca
	Graciela Veronica
	9,50
	1,25
	3,75
	14,50

	Rossi
	Beatriz Mabel
	2,50
	0
	6,25
	8,75

	Sallemi
	Valeria Gabriela
	3,75
	0
	8,75
	12,50

	Simon Rodriguez
	Ruth
	   3,75
	10
	1,25
	15

	Tascon
	Paola Constanza
	3,75
	7,5
	17,5
	28,75

	Valentini
	Carmen Emilia
	4
	7,5
	3,75
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